
FORFARSHIRE WINTER INDOOR CRICKET TRAINING
 EASTERN PS SPORTSHALL

Sep - Dec 2013

Schedule PLEASE ARRIVE 10mins BEFORE START
6.00pm - 7.50pm BRING A BOTTLE OF WATER OR JUICE

SCHEDULE PLAYERS

Fri 13 September Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 20 September Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 27 September Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 4 October Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 25 October Performance Squad

Fri 1 November Development Squad

Fri 8 November Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 15 November Performance Squad

Fri 22 November Development Squad

Fri 29 November Kwik Cricketers (U10)

Fri 6 December Performance Squad

Fri 13 December Development Squad

CHRISTMAS BREAK

* NOTE: EACH SESSION COSTS £4.00                             
                          Please bring money on the night


	Sep - Dec 2013

